Features
i-LIDS• ® approved primary detection
system for operational alert use in
sterile zone monitoring applications
Advanced algorithms to maximise •
target detection and tracking under
a wide range of conditions.
High resilience to unwanted alarms •

slots for up to ten video input modules.
Each module has two channels of VMD.
Video Input Modules
VM15 video intrusion detection module.
Two VMD channels per module.
One VM15 module per chassis is required
for basic operation.
Ordering Information
Model Description
VM-15 Presidium 2 channel module
PDM-0 Presidium - Chassis
PDM-02 Presidium - 2 channel unit
PDM-04 Presidium - 4 channel unit
PDM-06 Presidium - 6 channel unit
PDM-08 Presidium - 8 channel unit
PDM-10 Presidium - 10 channel unit
PDM-12 Presidium - 12 channel unit
PDM-14 Presidium - 14 channel unit
PDM-16 Presidium - 16 channel unit
PDM-18 Presidium - 18 channel unit
PDM-20 Presidium - 20 channel unit
Availability
Dowlnload the latest software version
from the Xtralis upgrade website
(http://software.adpro.com.au)